
Position Chapter # Chapter Rank Name Email Address Website Address
CW4 William J. (Billy) Gould reg1@usawoa.org reg1.usawoa.org

Chapter President 102 Rheinland-Pfalz Silver Chapter USAWOA CW4 George W. Curry rps102@usawoa.org rheinlandpfalz102.usawoa.org
Chapter President 103 Rhein-Neckar Silver Chapter USAWOA WO1 Cameron Scott rnsc103@usawoa.org rheinneckar103.usawoa.org
Chapter President 105 Nord Bayern Silver Chapter USAWOA CW2 Jorge Alexis Fuentes nbsc105@usawoa.org nordbayern105.usawoa.org
Chapter President 113 South of the Alps Chapter USAWOA CW2 Ronnie Golmon II sa113@usawoa.org sota113.usawoa.org

CW5 (Ret) Charles R. Dowd reg2@usawoa.org reg2.usawoa.org
Chapter President 203 Arizona Gold Chapter USAWOA CW4 David Clark as203@usawoa.org arizona203.usawoa.org
Chapter President 204 NORCAL Chapter USAWOA CW2 Mark Olivas norcal204@usawoa.org norcal204.usawoa.org
Chapter President 205 Bigfoot Silver Chapter USAWOA CW4 Mikie Brown nws205@usawoa.org bigfoot205.usawoa.org
Chapter President 207 Morning Calm Chapter USAWOA CW3 Yolanda D Peterson mc207@usawoa.org morningcalm207.usawoa.org
Chapter President 208 Top of the World Chapter USAWOA CW2 James Clyde tw208@usawoa.org totw208.usawoa.org
Chapter President 209 Aloha Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 Jon Stanley alohas209@usawoa.org aloha209.usawoa.org
Chapter President 210 Painted Rock Chapter USAWOA CW2 Jasper J Bigler pr210@usawoa.org paintedrock210.usawoa.org
Chapter President 211 So California Chapter USAWOA CW2 (Ret) Wayne R. Mackey sc211@usawoa.org socal211.usawoa.org
Chapter President 212 Gold Rush Chapter USAWOA CW2 Gerardo Villanueva gr212@usawoa.org goldrush212.usawoa.org
Chapter President 216 GEM State Chapter USAWOA CW3 Jerred Edgar gs216@usawoa.org gemstate216.usawoa.org
Chapter President 218 Oregon Trail Chapter USAWOA CW5 (Ret) Scott O'Donnell ot218@usawoa.org ortrail218.usawoa.org
Chapter President 221 Big Sky Chapter USAWOA CW3 Steven Wells bs211@usawoa.org bigsky221.usawoa.org
Chapter President 222 Fort Lowell-Apache Chapter USAWOA CW5 Karl “Scott” Mckenzie fla222@usawoa.org ftlowellapache222.usawoa.org
Chapter President 223 Northern Lights Chapter USAWOA CW3 Porsha R Grant nl223@usawoa.org nl223.usawoa.org
Chapter President 226 Silver State Chapter  USAWOA CW3 George F Cohenno ss226@usawoa.org silverstate226.usawoa.org
Chapter President 227 Hafa Adai Chapter USAWOA CW2 Robert Castro ha227@usawoa.org hafaadai227.usawoa.org
Chapter President 228 The Beehive Chapter USAWOA CW2 Thomas David Crookston bee228@usawoa.org beehive228.usawoa.org

CW4 (Ret) James Wilson reg3@usawoa.org reg3.usawoa.org
Chapter President 301 Screaming Eagles Silver Chapter USAWOA CW2 Tara Schneider ses301@usawoa.org screamingeagles301.usawoa.org
Chapter President 302 Pikes Peak Silver Chapter USAWOA CW4 George Warner pps302@usawoa.org pikespeak302.usawoa.org
Chapter President 303 Mid-America Chapter USAWOA CW2 Christopher Tallent ma303@usawoa.org midamerica303.usawoa.org
Chapter President 305 Show Me Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 Willie Gadsden Jr. sms305@usawoa.org showme305.usawoa.org
Chapter President 308 Motor City Chapter USAWOA CW4 Rashid Williams mc308@usawoa.org motorcity308.usawoa.org
Chapter President 309 Derby Chapter USAWOA CW4 Denrick Mills derby309@usawoa.org derby309.usawoa.org
Chapter President 310 Longrifle Chapter USAWOA CW5 Donald Harlan longrifle310@usawoa.org longrifle310.usawoa.org
Chapter President 315 Quad Cities Chapter USAWOA CW3 Jose Francogomez qudcities315@usawoa.org quadcities315.usawoa.org
Chapter President 317 Fort McCoy Silver Chapter USAWOA CW4 Diana Robles fms317@usawoa.org mccoy317.usawoa.org
Chapter President 319 Hawkeye Chapter USAWOA CW4 Brian Beard hawkeye319@usawoa.org hawkeye319 .usawoa.org
Chapter President 322 Crossroads Chapter USAWOA CW3 (Ret) Jason Compton crossroads322@usawoa.org crossroads322.usawoa.org
Chapter President 324 Rushmore Chapter USAWOA CW3 Gene M Fisher rushmore324@usawoa.org rushmore324.usawoa.org
Chapter President 325 Cornhusker Chapter USAWOA CW4 Mark D Roland cornhusker325@usawoa.org cornhusker325.usawoa.org

CW2 Luz Cintron reg4@usawoa.org reg4.usawoa.org
Chapter President 401 Fort Cavazos Gold Chapter USAWOA CW3 Falecia Mitchell fhs401@usawoa.org cavazos401.usawoa.org
Chapter President 402 Lone Star Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 (Ret) Candis Martin lss402@usawoa.org lonestar402.usawoa.org
Chapter President 404 Sooner Plains Chapter USAWOA CW3 Rowdy Isbill sp404@usawoa.org soonerplains404.usawoa.org
Chapter President 406 Razorback Chapter USAWOA CW5 Darin Webb razorback406@usawoa.org razorback406.usawoa.org
Chapter President 407 Acadiana Chapter USAWOA CW2 Alan Cooper acadiana407@usawoa.org acadiana407.usawoa.org
Chapter President 409 Sun City Chapter USAWOA CW4 (Ret) Jerry Loera Sr. sc409@usawoa.org suncity409.usawoa.org
Chapter President 411 Audie L Murphy Chapter USAWOA CW2 Xander Votan am411@usawoa.org audielmurphy411.usawoa.org

CW5(Ret) James "Jim" White reg5@usawoa.org reg5.usawoa.org
Chapter President 501 Fort Liberty Gold Chapter USAWOA CW4 Rosalyn Fannin fbs501@usawoa.org liberty501.usawoa.org
Chapter President 502 Masters Chapter USAWOA CW3 (Ret) Daniela Davies masters502@usawoa.org masters502.usawoa.org
Chapter President 503 Above The Best Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 Russell Smith atb503@usawoa.org atb503.usawoa.org
Chapter President 507 Redstone Arsenal Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 Anson Seebeck ras507@usawoa.org redstone507.usawoa.org
Chapter President 509 Florida Sunshine Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 (Ret) Robert Letendre fss509@usawoa.org flsunshine509.usawoa.org
Chapter President 513 Marne Chapter USAWOA WO1 Ryan Williams marne513@usawoa.org coastalempire513.usawoa.org
Chapter President 514 Swampfox Chapter USAWOA CW4 John Boatwright swampfox514@usawoa.org swampfox514.usawoa.org
Chapter President 515 Greater Atlanta Chapter USAWOA CW4 (Ret) Percy Butler ga515@usawoa.org greateratl515.usawoa.org
Chapter President 519 Rising Eagle Chapter USAWOA CW4 Christina Carter re519@usawoa.org risingeagle519.usawoa.org
Chapter President 520 Volunteer Chapter USAWOA CW4 David Scott volunteer520@usawoa.org volunteer520.usawoa.org
Chapter President 522 Tampa Bay Chapter USAWOA CW4 Wandy X Tumlin tb522@usawoa.org tampabay522.usawoa.org

CW4(Ret) William Buss reg6@usawoa.org reg6.usawoa.org
Chapter President 601 Hampton Roads Chapter USAWOA CW2  (Ret) Robert D.  McMath hr601@usawoa.org hamptonroads601.usawoa.org
Chapter President 603 Crater Silver Chapter USAWOA CW3 Karla J Smith    cs603@usawoa.org crater603@usawoa.org
Chapter President 604 Lord Fairfax Silver Chapter USAWOA CW5 (Ret) Eddie E Mallard lfs604@usawoa.org lordfairfax604.usawoa.org
Chapter President 605 Aberdeen Edgewood Silver Chapter USAWOA CW3 (Ret) Yolanda Brown aes605@usawoa.org apg605.usawoa.org
Chapter President 606 Fort Dix Doughboy Chapter USAWOA CW4 Dennis Brydges fdd606@usawoa.org doughboy606.usawoa.org
Chapter President 607 Thousand Islands Chapter USAWOA CW5 Antwoine Anderson ti607@usawoa.org ti607.usawoa.org
Chapter President 608 Ocean State Chapter USAWOA CW3 Jeffrey Feighery oceanstate608@usawoa.org oceanstate608.usawoa.org
Chapter President 609 Arlington Hall Minuteman Silver Chapter USAWOA CW2 Regina M. Carrell ahms609@usawoa.org ahm609.usawoa.org
Chapter President 611 Keystone Silver Chapter USAWOA CW3 Joe Stoltz ks611@usawoa.org keystone611.usawoa.org
Chapter President 613 First State Chapter USAWOA CW2 David M Niday fs613@usawoa.org firststate613.usawoa.org
Chapter President 621 WV Mountaineer Chapter USAWOA CW2 Jeremiah M. Bennett wvm621@usawoa.org wvm621.usawoa.org
Chapter President 622 Patriot Chapter USAWOA CW2 Jaime Acker patriot622@usawoa.org patriot622.usawoa.org
Chapter President 624 Monocacy Chapter USAWOA CW4 Lee Nelson monocacy624@usawoa.org monocacy624.usawoa.org
Chapter President 625 Charter Oak Chapter USAWOA CW4 Stephanie Richard co625@usawoa.org charteroak625.usawoa.org
Chapter President 626 Terrapin Chapter USAWOA CW3 Mathew Tolbert terrapin626@usawoa.org terrapin626.usawoa.org
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